X1l TORNEO INTERNACIONAL OURENSE A PROVINCIA TERMAL,
Resultados

CATEGORIA ALEVIN BASE

#
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WiNSPORTSOLUTION

PARTICIPANTE
DANIELA ALONSO
CANDELA TURRADO

LARA SUAREZ RUA

CARLA LORENA
ANDONE

MARINA GARCIA

SAIOA RODRIGUEZ
TRUJILLO

AMELIE CORDERO
PUJOL

MELANIA VERGEL
CANO

ALBA GARCIA
MORENO

DANIELA CAO
MERKEZ

ALCIA FERNANDEZ
SARA MENENDEZ

ADRIANA IS ACERTE

VALERIA GONZALEZ

CLAUDIA BERMEJO
RODRIGUEZ

ANTIA GONZALEZ
QUINTELA

JULIA ALVAREZ
GARCIA

IZIAR JIMENEZ
GONZALEZ

PAULA ESTRAVIZ

MANUELA ALONSO

JIMENA ARIAS
GARCIA

LEIRE PEREZ
MENDEZ

W

CLUB

CLUB RITMICA MILANY

RITMICA LA
CORREDORIA

CLUB MARUSIA
OURENSE

RITMICA INFANTADO

GIMNASTICO
VERSALES

CLUB RITMICA
PIEDRAS BLANCAS

XIMNASIA OLEIROS
RITMICA E ESTETICA

ABULA-GYM

CDE ALKOR
VILLALKOR

RITMICA LA
CORREDORIA

CLUB RITMICA MILANY

ESCUELA VERSALLES

CLUB DEPORTIVO
STROKE

ESCUELA RITMICA
VALOE

CD 88 TORREONES

MARIA BARBEITO

RECTA FINAL

CD 88 TORREONES

RITMICA MILENIUM

RITMICA MILENIUM

RITMICA RIA DE NAVIA

RECTA FINAL

O

PAIS/ICOMUNIDAD
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DB

2.700

2.400

2.500

3.600

3.000

2.000

2.400

3.300

1.500

1.600

1.600

2.100

1.800

2.500

2.000

1.900

1.200

1.300

1.100

0.700

1.000

1.300

DA

1.700

1.700

1.400

1.200

1.700

1.500

1.600

1.500

1.300

1.600

1.700

1.400

1.500

1.800

1.300

1.000

0.900

0.400

0.600

0.600

0.700

0.700

4.400

4.100

3.900

4.800

4.700

3.500

4.000

4.800

2.800

3.200

3.300

3.500

3.300

4.300

3.300

2.900

2.100

1.700

1.700

1.300

1.700

2.000

5.500

6.100

6.100

4.800

5.400

5.900

5.800

4.600

6.500

6.100

6.100

4.700

5.000

4.400

5.000

4.100

4.400

4.700

4.600

4.500

3.700

4.000

EX

6.400

5.550

5.700

6.000

5.500

5.700

5.300

5.600

5.650

5.550

5.300

5.700

5.600

5.150

5.200

5.500

5.300

5.250

5.000

5.150

5.250

4.950

P

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.600

PUNTUACION

16.300

15.750

15.700

15.600

15.600

15.100

15.100

15.000

14.950

14.850

14.700

13.900

13.900

13.550

13.200

12.500

11.800

11.650

11.300

10.950

10.650

10.350
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